Fi
lm
 C
ap
ac
ito
rs
W

Stock No.
Wima
Part No.
Volts
(Vdc/Vac)
Value
(µF)
Tol.
± 100101W LH
Price Each
500
Dimensions: mm Lead
Spacing
(mm)
For quantities of 1,000 and up, call for quote.
505-M10.1/250/10	 MKP10-.1/250/10	 250/180	 0.1	 10%	 6	 12	 13	 10
505-M10.22/250/10	 MKP10-.22/250/10 	 250/180	 0.22	 10%	 7	 14	 18	 15
505-M10.047/400/10	 MKP10-.047/400/10	 400/250	 0.047	 10%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-M10.1/400/10	 MKP10-.1/400/10	 400/250	 0.1	 10%	 7	 14	 18	 15
505-M10.22/400/20	 MKP10-.22/400/20	 400/250	 0.22	 20%	 9	 16	 18	 15
505-M101/400/10	 MKP10-1/400/10	 400/250	 1.0	 10%	 13	 24	 31.5	 27.5
505-M10.01/630/10	 MKP10-.01/630/10	 630/400	 0.01	 10%	 5	 10.5	 10.3	 7.5
505-M10.22/630/5	 MKP10-.22/630/5	 630/400	 0.22	 5%	 8.5	 18.5	 26.5	 22.5
505-M10.68/630/10	 MKP10-.68/630/10	 630/400	 0.68	 10%	 15	 26	 31.5	 27.5
505-M10.01/1000/10	 MKP10-.01/1KV/10	 1000/600	 0.01	 10%	 5	 11	 13	 10
505-M10.01/1000/10P	 MKP10-.01/1KV/10P15	 1000/600	 0.01	 10%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-M10.015/1000/10	 MKP10-.015/1KV/10	 1000/600	 0.015	 10%	 6	 12	 13	 10
505-M10.015/1000/10P	 MKP10-.015/1KV/10P15	 1000/600	 0.015	 10%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-M10.022/1000/20	 MKP10-.022/1000/20	 1000/600	 0.022	 20%	 6	 12.5	 18	 15
505-M10.022/1000/10	 MKP10-.022/1KV/10	 1000/600	 0.022	 10%	 6	 12.5	 18	 15
505-M10.022/1000/10P	 MKP10-.022/1000/10P22	 1000/600	 0.022	 10%	 16	 15	 26.5	 22.5
505-M10.033/1000/10	 MKP10-.033/1KV/10	 1000/600	 0.033	 10%	 7	 14	 18	 15
505-M10.033/1000/10P	 MKP10-.033/1KV/10P22	 1000/600	 0.033	 10%	 6	 15	 26.5	 22.5
505-M10.047/1000/10	 MKP10-.047/1KV/10	 1000/600	 0.047	 10%	 8	 15	 18	 15
505-M10.047/1000/10P	 MKP10-.047/1KV/10P22	 1000/600	 0.047	 10%	 6	 15	 26.5	 22.5
505-M100.047/1000/5	 MKP10-.047/1000/5	 1000/600	 0.047	 5%	 8	 15	 18	 15
505-M10.068/1000/10	 MKP10-.068/1KV/10	 1000/600	 0.068	 10%	 7	 16.5	 26.5	 22.5
505-M10.1/1000/10	 MKP10-.1/1KV/10P22	 1000/600	 0.1	 10%	 8.5	 18.5	 26.5	 22.5
505-M10.1/1000/10P27	 MKP10-.1/1KV/10P27	 1000/600	 0.1	 10%	 11	 21	 31.5	 27.5
505-M10.33/1000/10	 MKP10-.33/1KV/10	 1000/600	 0.33	 10%	 15	 26	 31.5	 27.5
505-M101000/1600/10	 MKP10-1000/1600/10	 1600/650	 0.001	 10%	 4	 9	 13	 10
505-M101500/1600/10	 MKP10-1500/1600/10	 1600/650	 0.0015	 10%	 4	 9	 13	 10
505-M102200/1600/10	 MKP10-2200/1600/10	 1600/650	 0.0022	 10%	 4	 9	 13	 10
505-M103300/1600/10	 MKP10-3300/1600/10	 1600/650	 0.0033	 10%	 4	 9	 13	 10
505-M104700/1600/10	 MKP10-4700/1600/10	 1600/650	 0.0047	 10%	 5	 11	 13	 10
505-M106800/1600/10	 MKP10-6800/1600/10	 1600/650	 0.0068	 10%	 6	 12	 13	 10
505-M101000/2000/10	 MKP10-1000/2000/10	 2000/700	 0.001	 10%	 4	 9	 13	 10
505-M100.01/2000/5	 MKP10-.01/2000/5	 2000/700	 0.01	 5%	 7	 14	 18	 15
Mouser
Stock No.
Wima
Part No.
Volts
(Vdc/Vac)
Value
(µF)
Tol.
± 100101W LH
Price Each
500
Dimensions: mm Lead
Spacing
(mm)
For quantities of 1,000 and up, call for quote.
505-FKP10.01/400/5	 FKP1-.01/400/5	 400/250	 0.01	 5%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP1.047/400/5	 FKP1-.047/400/5	 400/250	 0.047	 5%	 7	 16.5	 26.5	 22.5
505-FKP10.1/400/5	 FKP1-.1/400/5P22.5	 400/250	 0.1	 5%	 10.5	 20.5	 26.5	 22.5
505-FKP1.22/400/5	 FKP1-.22/400/5	 400/250	 0.22	 5%	 13	 24	 31.5	 27.5
505-FKP14700/630/5	 FKP1-4700/630/5	 630/400	 0.0047	 5%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP1.022/630/5	 FKP1-.022/630/5	 630/400	 0.022	 5%	 7	 16.5	 26.5	 22.5
505-FKP16800/1000/5	 FKP1-6800/1000/5	 1000/600	 0.0068	 5%	 7	 14	 18	 15
505-FKP11000/1250/10	 FKP1-1000/1250/10	 1250/600	 1000pF	 10%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP11000/1250/5	 FKP1-1000/1250/5	 1250/600	 1000pF	 5%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP11500/1250/10	 FKP1-1500/1250/10	 1250/600	 1500pF 	 10%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP12200/1250/10	 FKP1-2200/1250/10	 1250/600	 2200pF	 10%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP13300/1250/10	 FKP1-3300/1250/10	 1250/600	 3300pF	 10%	 6	 12.5	 18	 15
505-FKP14700/1250/10	 FKP1-4700/1250/10	 1250/600	 4700pF	 10%	 7	 14	 18	 15
505-FKP16800/1250/10	 FKP1-6800/1250/10	 1250/600	 6800pF	 10%	 8	 15	 18	 15
505-FKP1.01/1250/10	 FKP1-.01/1250/10	 1250/600	 0.01	 10%	 7	 16.5	 26.5	 22.5
505-FKP1.01/1250/5	 FKP1-.01/1250/5	 1250/600	 0.01	 5%	 7	 16.5	 26.5	 22.5
505-FKP1.015/1250/10	 FKP1.015/1250/10	 1250/600	 0.015	 10%	 8.5	 18.5	 26.5	 22.5
505-FKP1.022/1250/10	 FKP1.022/1250/10	 1250/600	 0.022	 10%	 10.5	 20.5	 26.5	 22.5
505-FKP1.033/1250/10	 FKP1-.033/1250/10	 1250/600	 0.033	 10%	 11.0	 21.0	 31.5	 27.5
505-FKP1.047/1250/10	 FKP1-.047/1250/10	 1250/600	 0.047	 10%	 13	 24	 31.5	 27.5
505-FKP10.047/1250/5	 FKP1-.047/1250/5P27.5	 1250/600	 0.047	 5%	 13	 24	 31.5	 27.5
505-FKP1.1/1250/10	 FKP1-.1/1250/10	 1250/600	 0.1	 10%	 15	 26	 41.5	 37.5
505-FKP1150/1600/5	 FKP1-150/1600/5	 1600/650	 150pF	 5%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP1220/1600/5	 FKP1-220/1600/5	 1600/650	 220pF	 5%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP1330/1600/5	 FKP1-330/1600/5	 1600/650	 330pF	 5%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP1470/1600/5	 FKP1-470/1600/5	 1600/650	 470pF	 5%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP1680/1600/5	 FKP1-680/1600/5	 1600/650	 680pF	 5%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP1100/2000/10	 FKP1-100/2000/10	 2000/700	 100pF	 10%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP1100/2000/5	 FKP1-100/2000/5	 2000/700	 100pF	 5%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP1150/2000/10	 FKP1-150/2000/10	 2000/701	 150pF	 10%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP1220/2000/10	 FKP1-220/2000/10	 2000/702	 220pF	 10%	 5	 11	 18	 15
505-FKP1330/2000/10	 FKP1-330/2000/10	 2000/703	 330pF	 10%	 6	 12.5	 18	 15
505-FKP1470/2000/10	 FKP1-470/2000/10	 2000/704	 470pF	 10%	 6	 12.5	 18	 15
505-FKP1680/2000/10	 FKP1-680/2000/10	 2000/705	 680pF	 10%	 6	 12.5	 18	 15
505-FKP14700/2000/5	 FKP1-4700/2000/5	 2000/700	 0.0047	 5%	 8.5	 18.5	 26.5	 22.5
505-FKP1470/6000/5	 FKP1-470/6000/5	 6000/700	 470pF	 5%	 5	 14	 26.5	 22.5
505-FKP10.022/6000/5	 FKP1-.022/6000/5	 6000/700	 0.022	 5%	 17	 29	 41.5	 37.5
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics